
  
  

NEW Burger Menu’s 
(incl. frieten, saus naar keuze en burger) 

BEEF MENU 

CHICKEN MENU 

10.50 

9.50 

BICKY MENU 6.90 

FRIETEN 

KLEIN 

MIDDEL 

GROOT 

2.50 

3.10 

3.50 

FRITESSE MIDDEL 

FRITESSE GROOT 

7.90 

8.40 

( SATE KRUIDEN, JOPPIE, STOOFVLEESSAUS, VIANDELLE, GEBAKKEN UITJES) 

KIDS BOX 7.50 MITRAILLETTE 4.10 
(+SUPPL .SNACK) 

BURGER KLASSIEKERS 

FRITESSE RUND 

FRITESSE KIP 

VEGGY FRITESSE 

8.30 

7.90 

7.60 

BALLETJES TOMAAT 

KONINGINNENHAPJE 

STOOFVLEES 

16.50 

16.50 

16.50 

BICKY 

BICKY CHEESE 

3.90 
4 .20 

SNACK 

BOULET 

BOULET SPECIAAL 

FRICANDEL 

FRICANDEL SPECIAAL 

VIANDEL 

KIPKORN 

NUGGETS 

KIPFINGERS 

MINI LUCIFER 

KIPPENBOUTJES 

MINI LOEMPIA’S 

RAGOEZI 

3.00 

4.00 

2.00 

3.20 

3.10 

3.30 

4.10 

3.90 

3.90 

4.10 

4.10 

3.40 
5.00 

MEXICANO 

BITTERBALLEN 

GRIZZLY 

3.50 

3.50 

4.80 

3.40 

2.80 

3.10 

3.30 

3.50 

3.90 

3.90 

4.50 

4.10 

3.50 

 

CERVELA 

KAASKROKET 

GEVOGELTEKROKET 

VLEESKROKET 

GARNAALKROKET 

BROCHET 

ARDEENSE BROCHET 

SITOSTICK 

KABELJAUW BROCHET 

BAMI 

 

FRICADELLE XXL 

SAUZEN 

MAYONAISE 

KETCHUP 

CURRYKETCHUP 

CURRY 

COCKTAIL 

ANDALOUSE 

SAMURAI 

TOMAGREC 

PICKLES 

1.10 

1.10 

1.10 

1.10 

1.10 

1.10 

1.10 

1.10 

1.10 

1.10 

ZOETZUUR 

HANNIBAL 

BRASIL 

MOSTERD 

JOPPIE 

1.10 

1.10 

1.10 

1.10 

1.10 

1.10 

1.10 

1.10 

1.10 

RICHE 

AMERICAINE 

TOSCAANSE 

BBQ 

BICKY 

SPECIAAL 

SPECIAAL CURRY 

1.70 

1.70 

TARTAAR FRITESSE 

STOOFVLEESSAUS 

2.30 

2.50 

DRANKEN 

PLAT WATER 

SPUIT WATER 

COCA-COLA 

COCA-COLA ZERO 

FANTA/ SPRITE 

ICE-TEA/ GREEN 

TROPICO 

TONISSTEINER 

CAPRISUN 
RED BULL 

2.00 

2.00 

2.30 

2.30 

2.30 

2.50 

2.50 

2.70 

1.80 
2.70 

JUPILER 

CHOUFFE 

AROGANTE SESSION 

2.70 

3.50 

3.80 

RODE WIJN 

WITTE WIJN 

ROSE WIJN 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

KOFFIE 
DECA KOFFIE 

2.50 
2.50 



  



 


